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T

#&/\&/Summer Huang

BBiE. 0086-0771-5782345*5055

Bl . summer.huang4@ingka.ikea.com

T

X[#E/Zoey Zheng

EBiE: 0086-0531-82782345*5047
M4 zoey.zheng@ingka.lKEA.com

A

X ER

¥ %&/Harry Jiang

BBiE. 0086-028-85256532-2324

BB FHB: Harry.Jiang@ingka.lKEA.com

L BH

F 574/Alex Wang

FBiE. 0086-024-25622345%2324
BB : zhuoran.wang@ingka.ikea.com

R#E

sk #/Ivy Zhang

FBiE. 0086-022-27922345-5045
BBFHBM: ivy.zhangl@ingka.lKEA.com

5K

&/1%/Freddy Peng

FBiE: 0086-023-63052345*5046

BB FHB: freddy.peng@ingka.ikea.com

AR

MIEZ/Crystal Lin

FBiE: 0086-029-68202345*5046
BEFHR4: crystallin@ingka.ikea.com

E2EA

k2 E&/Jessica Zhang

BBiE: 08716603 4532*%5022

B M4 Jessica.zhang@ingka.lKEA.com

=M

&f&x=/Jane Huang

EEiE: 5037-28324532

FBFHBFE: jane.huang@ingka.ikea.com

=]is

FE7%/Sherry Yu

FBiE:. 18815605276

B FHBFS: sherry.yu2@ingka.ikea.com
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